  "ALPEN" / "PROJOBBER" TUNGSTEN CARBIDE-TIPPED DRILLS
248
NO. S 94-10 / 10W    "ALPEN" MULTI CUT DRILL BIT
       (AUSTRIA)
Range of Application:
Extremely versatile and precise drilling even with changing
drills in various materials. For precision rotary drilling in
tiles, natural stone, metal, wood and plastics.
NO. S 94-10X "PROJOBBER" MULTI-FUNCTIONAL
DRILL BIT (CHINA)
118° Point
Multi-Functional
(Hardness 65°)
Tungsten carbide-tipped multi purpose drill suitable for drilling tiles, marble, masonry,
wood, metal and plastic.
Bronze Alloy Brazing
for superior heat
resistance
Milled U-shape Flute
for fast, efficient
removal of drilling dust
Hardened Special
Alloy Steel Shaft
for maximum strength
and longer bit life
Straight Shank
for percussion
drilling
Industrial Grade
Tungsten Carbide Tip
for long life efficient drilling
Item No. Dia. Size Overall Lgth Packing Price
(mm) (mm) (pcs/pack) (pc)
  094-10X-MFD030 3.0 60 10
  094-10X-MFD035 3.5 75 10
  094-10X-MFD040 4.0 75 10
  094-10X-MFD045 4.5 85 10
  094-10X-MFD050 5.0 85 10
  094-10X-MFD055 5.5 100 10
  094-10X-MFD060 6.0 100 10
  094-10X-MFD065 6.5 100 10
  094-10X-MFD070 7.0 100 10
  094-10X-MFD080 8.0 120 10
  094-10X-MFD090 9.0 120 10
  094-10X-MFD100 10.0 120 10
  094-10X-MFD110 11.0 150 10
  094-10X-MFD120 12.0 150 10
  094-10X-MFD130 13.0 150 10
  094-10X-MFD140 14.0 150 10
  094-10X-MFD150 15.0 150 10
  094-10X-MFD160 16.0 150 10
  094-10X-MFD170 17.0 160 10
  094-10X-MFD180 18.0 160 10
  094-10X-MFD190 19.0 160 10
  094-10X-MFD200 20.0 160 10
  094-10X-MFD220 22.0 160 10
  094-10X-MFD250 25.0 160 10






Tiles      Brick
Natural   Steel
Wood
Plastic  Rotary
             Only
Packing : 1 pc
Cylindrical
Shank
SDS-Plus
Shank
Item No. Dia. Size Overall Lgth Twisted Lgth Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (pc)
S 94-10
 094-10-MCD040075 4.0   75   39
 094-10-MCD050085 5.0   85   39
 094-10-MCD050150 5.0 150   85
 094-10-MCD055085 5.5   85   39
 094-10-MCD055150 5.5 150   85
 094-10-MCD060100 6.0 100   54
 094-10-MCD060200 6.0 200 135
 094-10-MCD065100 6.5 100   54
 094-10-MCD065200 6.5 200 135
 094-10-MCD070100 7.0 100   54
 094-10-MCD070200 7.0 200 135
 094-10-MCD080120 8.0 120   80
 094-10-MCD080200 8.0 200 135
 094-10-MCD100120 10.0 120   80
 094-10-MCD100200 10.0 200 135
 094-10-MCD120220 12.0 220 150
 094-10-MCD140220 14.0 220 150
S 94-10W
094-10W-MCDS050110 5.0 110 50
094-10W-MCDS060110 6.0 110 50
094-10W-MCDS080160 8.0 160 100
094-10W-MCDS100160 10.0 160 100
094-10W-MCDS120160 12.0 160 100
094-10W-MCDS140160 14.0 160 100
Cylindrical Shank
SDS-Plus Shank